
GU8 NSYSA CONTACT LIST
Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Beagles Colin Clancy 778-855-2408 colinclan@gmail.com

Jason Gerelle 604-219-3117 jason_g@shaw.ca

NSGSC Boxers Kyle Kidder 778-231-4807 kylekidder18@gmail.com

Erin Barker 604-916-3288 ebarker@telus.net

NSGSC Bulldogs Sarah Marshall 604-809-0649 supersar8@hotmail.com

Joanne Bolt 604-908-9775 joannecbolt@gmail.com

NSGSC Collies Martyn Curley 604-312-6597 southpawshark@hotmail.com

Gillian Collins 604-786-2976 gilliansdcollins@gmail.com

NSGSC Dalmatians Shaun Tinline 604-362-8462 stjus@live.com

Geordie Mark 778-989-1761 gmark672735@gmail.com

NSGSC Greyhounds Alan Pepper 604-837-6217 trainer.alanpepper@gmail.com

Jordan Copeland 604-562-5554 Jordancopeland@gmail.com

NSGSC Hounds Jamie Locke 604-710-1767 jclocke101@gmail.com

Michele Symonds 604-866-5550 michele_erin@hotmail.com

NSGSC Huskies Graham Gibbens 604-313-7869 graham_gibbens@telus.net

Heather Gibbens 604-318-0013 hgibbens@icloud.com

NSGSC Pointers Ben Kerr 778-968-9135 benkerr_@hotmail.com

Neeta Mackay 604-562-5696 neetamackay@gmail.com



Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Poodles David Frewin 604-341-0942 dave@westernscale.ca

Jeffrey Wang 778-956-9045 wang112@hotmail.com

NSGSC Retrievers Yasser Yassin 604-803-1366 yasser@sentinelcorp.ca

Natalie Englmann 604-986-4090 natalie_englmann@hotmail.com

NSGSC Setters Aaron Rota 604-362-8661 adrota@gmail.com

Shirin Rizzardo 778-772-1987 shirizzardo@gmail.com

NSGSC Shelties Jillian Humphreys 604-339-5996 jilliannhumphreys@gmail.com

Cory Stancombe 778-833-2021 corystancombe@gmail.com

NSGSC Shepherds Mike Yates 604-825-8605 mikefyates@yahoo.com

Kim Beugger 778-839-4639 kebeugger@hotmail.com

NSGSC Spaniels Tyler Mooi 778-875-2027 tylermmooi@gmail.com

Jessica Kym 604-202-6075 Jessicajacqueskym@gmail.com

NSGSC Springers Lukasz Darowski 778-957-0422 ldarowski@hotmail.com

Christina Humphries 604-990-9426 humphries.christina@gmail.com

NSGSC Terriers Shanna Bepple 604-787-9266 Shannawalker@outlook.com

Tania Kennedy 604-318-1478 taniac444@hotmail.com

NSGSC Whippets Breanne Joslin 778-991-5289 breannejoslin@gmail.com

Francesca Burnet 778-998-9333 francesca.burnet@gmail.com

NSGSC Yorkshires Ryan Eves 604-802-1027 ryaneves@gmail.com

Mary Ann Gloag 778-893-6450 Maryanngloag@gmail.com

WVFC Red Pandas Lauren Fuhre 604-318-7455 laurenfuhre@gmail.com



Roz Dickett 604-250-9075 rozdickett@gmail.com

WVFC Yellow Nadia Aldea 778-952-5211 nadiaualdea@gmail.com

Ignacio Palacios 778-835-4246 ignapal@gmail.com


